

## Achizitie produse de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 76254136

---

Data publicarii	07.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.266,89 RON - 3.266,89 RON

---

Descriere: 1.garnituri buc 6x0,84=5,04 2.garnituri buc 4x1,26=5,04 3.poxilina buc 1x11,76=11,76 4.robinet cot. buc 4x 57,98=231,94 5.cos gunoi buc 1x25,21=25,22 6.holsurub 12x140 buc 4x2,10=8,40 7.cot ppr 25 buc 2x0,67=1,34 8.cleme ppr 25 buc 2x0,42=0,84 9.vas expansiune buc 1x 100,84=100,84 10.suport vas expansiune buc 1x21,01=21,01 11.holender buc 1x8,40=8,40 12.teu ppr buc 1x1,01=1,01 13.cot ppr buc 1x0,67=0,67 14.dop 3/8 metal buc 1x8,4=8,40 15.sistem prindere wc buc 1x4,20=4,20 16.bujie motocoasa buc 3x8,4=25,22 17.ciment buc 1x25,21=25,22 18.jardiniere buc 2x15,12=30,24 19.radiator buc 3x 105,04=315,12 20.scaune directoriale buc 2x714,29=1428,58 21.plasa de handbal set de 2 buc 1x1008,40=1008,40

---